BEVERAGES & OTHER GOODIES

Filter Coffee

Nescafe (Reg or Decaf)
Tea

Specialty Tea

Hot Chocolate

Squash (assorted flavours)
Canned Drinks

Bottled Drinks

Bottled Water

Glass of Cold Milk

Toasted Teacake with Butter/Jam
Individual Cakes

Scone (Fruit/Cheese) with Butter/ Jam
Muffins

Flapjacks

Crisps (assorted flavours)

Biscuits (assorted flavours)

Chocolate Bars

Jam

Ice Cream

(All items subject to availability)

£1.90
£1.90
£1.60
£1.60
£1.90

£0.60
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00
£0.65

£2.20
£1.50
£1.75
£1.50
£1.00
£0.75
£0.75
£0.80
£0.20
£1.00




HOT & COLD SNACKS

Subject to staff availability, we also endeavour to prepare and serve a range of hot
and cold snacks. Our village delicatessen supplies us with our locally-produced
Norfolk Pasties, Sausage Rolls, Scones and Teacakes).

Soup (Selection) inc. roll & butter £3.00
Norfolk Pasties £4.50
Sausage Rolls £3.50
Jacket Potato with Cheese, Tuna or Beans. £4.00
Toasted Sandwich - Various Fillings £3.20
Beans on Toast £1.70
Portion of Beans £1.10
Side Salad with the above £1.00
Salad with Ham, Tuna or Cheese £3.00
Bread and Butter £0.60
Roll and Butter £0.75

Please ask our staff if you have any allergies




