

BEVERAGES & OTHER GOODIES

Filter Coffee Nescafe (Reg or Decaf) Tea Specialty Tea Hot Chocolate	£1.90 £1.90 £1.60 £1.60 £1.90
Squash (assorted flavours) Canned Drinks Bottled Drinks Bottled Water Glass of Cold Milk	£0.60 £1.00 £1.50 £1.00 £0.65
Toasted Teacake with Butter/Jam Individual Cakes Scone (Fruit/Cheese) with Butter/ Jam Muffins Flapjacks Crisps (assorted flavours) Biscuits (assorted flavours) Chocolate Bars Jam Ice Cream	£2.20 £1.50 £1.75 £1.50 £1.00 £0.75 £0.75 £0.80 £0.20 £1.00

(All items subject to availability)



HOT & COLD SNACKS

Subject to staff availability, we also endeavour to prepare and serve a range of hot and cold snacks. Our village delicatessen supplies us with our locally-produced Norfolk Pasties, Sausage Rolls, Scones and Teacakes).

Soup (Selection) inc. roll & butter Norfolk Pasties	£3.00 £4.50
Sausage Rolls	£3.50
Jacket Potato with Cheese, Tuna or Beans.	£4.00
Toasted Sandwich – Various Fillings	£3.20
Beans on Toast	£1.70
Portion of Beans	£1.10
Side Salad with the above	£1.00
Salad with Ham, Tuna or Cheese	£3.00
Bread and Butter	£0.60
Roll and Butter	£0.75

Please ask our staff if you have any allergies